The Stock Company «UzKoje» Uzbekistan – Korea Joint venture

Republic of Uzbekistan, Andizhan region, Khanabad city, Koinot street # 100 www.uzkoje.uz, info@uzkoje.uz

Tel: 0-374-734-30-80



Members of the Supervisory Board

Nº	Full name	Position	Main place of work
1	Kim Young Jung	Chairman of the Supervisory Board	President of the company "erae cs limited" (South Korea)
2	Tulyaganov Shavkat Abidjanovich	Deputy Chairman of the Supervisory Board	Deputy Minister of the Ministry of Foreign Trade of the Republic of Uzbekistan
3	Pak Young Su	Member of the Supervisory Board	President of Daekyoung electric system co ltd (South Korea)
4	Yunusov Temur Djavadovich	Member of the Supervisory Board	Chief specialist of the information and analytical department on the development of mechanical engineering, automotive and electrical industry, standardization of products of the Cabinet of Ministers of the Republic of Uzbekistan